VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN’S
UNIVERSITY

(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the
Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)

Not Verified Document Status Report
Program:B. A. (History) (Hons.)

Date : 07/0ct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024

Sr
1
2

Roll No
2102028
2102011
2102021

2102040

2102008

2102006

2102012

Name
Shrimali Khushi Lokesh
Mali Bhagwati Gaurishankar

Rathore Poonam Sambhu Singh

Yadav Ankita Indrajeet

Jha Radhika Santosh

Gupta Priyanka Gyaneshwar

Mandal Vaidehi Paritosh
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