

VANITA VISHRAM WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY



(Approved by Government of Gujarat under the Provisions of the Gujarat Private Universities Act, 2009)

Not Verified Document Status Report Program: B. A. (History) (Hons.)

Date: 07/Oct/2024 To 04/Dec/2024 Printed On: 04/Dec/2024 09:19

Sr	Roll No	Name	Attachments
1	2102028	Shrimali Khushi Lokesh	Student Photo
2	2102011	Mali Bhagwati Gaurishankar	Student Signature
3	2102021	Rathore Poonam Sambhu Singh	Student Signature
4	2102040	Yadav Ankita Indrajeet	Student Photo
			Student Signature
5	2102008	Jha Radhika Santosh	Student Photo
			Student Signature
6	2102006	Gupta Priyanka Gyaneshwar	Student Photo
			Student Signature
7	2102012	Mandal Vaidehi Paritosh	Student Signature